npionnat de

s Cl

REGIONAUX

2024-2025

CHAMPIONNAT des CLUBS DAMES & HOMMES REGION SUD 2024-2025 - V2 9/10/2024

1ére

Jjournée

SAMEDI 9/11/2024

DIMANCHE 10/11/2024

2 éme

Jjournée

SAMEDI 25/01/2025

DIMANCHE 26/01/2025

3 éme

Jjournée

SAMEDI 24/05/2025

DIMANCHE 25/05/2025

R1D

R2D

R1H

R1D

R1D

R2D

R1AH

CANNES
9h00

CANNES
9h00

R1AH

R2A H T%gl(;(())N R2A H
R2BH T%glo_(())N R2BH
R3A H T%gl(;(())N R3A H
R3BH

R3C H TOULON

9h00

V2- 14/10/2024




